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L A S T  N A M E  P O S I T I O N  E - M A I L  E X T E N S I O N  O F F I C E  N O T E  

Astrov, Alexander Associate Professor astrova@ceu.edu 2162 FT 310  

Balázs, Péter Professor balazsp@ceu.edu 2648 Nador 11, 604  

Balcaite, Indre Post-Doc Fellow BalcaiteI@ceu.edu  Vigyazo 218  

Cerny, Hannes Visiting Professor CernyH@ceu.edu  Vigyazo 210 /219 Visiting Faculty 

Csaba, László University Professor csabal@ceu.edu 3080 FT 304  

Fetzer, Thomas Associate Professor fetzert@ceu.edu 2660 Vigyazo 207  

Fumagalli, Matteo Associate Professor, Head 

of Department  

fumagallim@ceu.edu 2219 FT 307  

 

Granger, Marie-Pierre Associate Professor grangerm@ceu.edu 3434 Oktober6 str 7., Room 230, 

2nd floor 
 

Greskovits, Béla University Professor greskovi@ceu.edu 3079 FT 602  

Horvath, Julius Professor horvathj@ceu.edu 3248 Nador 11, 412  

Jenne, Erin Professor jennee@ceu.edu 2168 206 On sabbatical 

Kemmerling, Achim Associate Professor kemmerlinga@ceu.edu 2079   

Kim, Youngmi Associate Professor kimy@ceu.edu 2091 Vigyazo 211  

Kurowska, Xymena Associate Professor kurowskax@ceu.edu 3245 FT 305  

Makszin, Kristin Visiting Professor Vismakszin@ceu.edu 2157 Vigyazo 208  

Medzihorsky, Juraj Post –Doc Fellow juraj.medzihorsky@gmail.com  Vigyazo 210  

Merlingen, Michael Professor merling@ceu.edu 3247 FT 306 On sabbatical 

Nagy, Boldizsár Associate Professor nagyboldi100@gmail.com 2148 Vigyazo 221  

Reshetnikov, Anatoly Instructor reshetnikov_anatoly@phd.ceu.edu 3017 Vigyazo 218  

Roe, Paul Associate Professor roepaul@ceu.hu 3074 Vigyazo 209  

Shattuck, John CEU President and Rector jhshattuck@ceu.hu 3004 Monument Building  

Tokic, Mate Nikola Visiting Professor TokicM@ceu.edu  Vigyazo 218 Visiting Faculty 
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STAFF 

L A S T  N A M E  P O S I T I O N  E - M A I L  E X T E N S I O N  O F F I C E  N O T E  

Chaturvedi, Archana Program Coordinator chaturvedia@ceu.edu 2451 FT 302  

Hoór, Dorottya Program Coordinator hoord@ceu.edu 2563 FT 303 Part-time 

Hudry-Prodon, Katalin Projects Coordinator hudry-prodonk@ceu.edu 2537 FT 301  

Kharitonova, Zlata Program Coordinator kharitonovaz@ceu.edu 3017 FT 303  

 
*For incoming calls from outside the university: 
The extensions starting with 3 can be dialed directly after the 327- (for example 327-3017 for the department) For the extensions 
starting with 2 the switchboard operator at 327-3000 should be dialed who then can transfer the call to the extension. 
** Department fax: 327 3243  On faxing instructions see pages 38-39.  

 

Who to turn to? 

ARCHANA ZLATA DOROTTYA KATALIN 

Budget, finances – travel grants MA admissions New degree program 
accreditation 

Everything related to projects 

PhD students-related issues MA student files Program development, IAQA External grants 

Guest lectures, workshops, etc. MA day-to-day life Recruitment Research grants, RSS grants 

IR website, Facebook Course registration, grades, 
evaluations (Infosys) 

Day-to-day assistance to MA 
students,  

Korea Foundation Global E-school 

Handbooks, published materials Theses Infosys – registration, grades Event fund grants 

Contracts and HRO Liaison Exchange students Departmental Website, Social 
media 

OSF projects 

Visiting faculty, fellows Scheduling, room reservation MA2 IR and MA1 GER admissions  

Office management, supplies PhD readers Room booking  

  MA Curriculum, Handbooks  

  E-learning, Readers  
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DOCTORAL SCHOOL 

 

Xymena Kurowska Director of the Doctoral School kurowskax@ceu.edu 3245 FT 305 

Peter Visnovitz Doctoral School Coordinator visnovitzp@ceu.edu 2496 Vigyazo, 201 

Kriszta 
Zsukotynszky 

Doctoral School Coordinator Zsukoty@ceu.edu 2496 Vigyazo, 201 

Youngmi Kim IR Track Representative  kimy@ceu.edu 2091 Vigyazo 211 

Archana Chaturvedi IR Track PhD Program Coordinator chaturvedia@ceu.edu 2451 FT 302 

Who to turn to? 

Peter/ Kriszta Archana 

Curriculum, scheduling, grades, course evaluations, PhD 
handbook 

Day-to-day issues 

Admission, recruitment IR track admissions, recruitment 

Defenses, Comprehensive exams  

School level academic and social events, committee meetings  

 

 

 

 


